
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2019; Date
Recorded= 2019/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201906050001
94610

06/05/2019
11:46:09

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EMERSON
DONNY L

39 123 Lot#:176
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE III

201906060001
96610

06/06/2019
08:02:42

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSSELL
JEROME

36 131 Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:131
Sub:FLAGSTO
NE

201906180002
15220

06/18/2019
09:41:26

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOPER
LARRY D

Instr
#:20110929000
288140

201906140002
09840

06/14/2019
08:33:48

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ARMISTEAD
JOSHUA
NATHAN

39 140 Lot#:248 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

201906140002
09880

06/14/2019
08:38:23

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMP RYAN 0 0 Lot:C Blk:7
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

201906140002
09880

06/14/2019
08:38:23

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMP RYAN Other:SEE
INST

201906040001
90590

06/04/2019
08:30:31

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JENSEN
DONALD

29 132 Lot#:207
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

201906070001
99890

06/07/2019
12:19:28

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REITER DAVID Instr
#:20051208000
635110

201906110002
05120

06/11/2019
03:34:44

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BATTISTA
ANDREW

Instr
#:20120531000
193130

201906120002
05290

06/12/2019
08:04:39

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPERLING
PADEN L

9 27 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 12TH
SECTOR

201906140002
09880

06/14/2019
08:38:23

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMP RYAN Lot#:C Blk:7
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

201906140002
09880

06/14/2019
08:38:23

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMP RYAN 0 0 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201906210002
21790

06/21/2019
01:55:51

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
MEAGEN T

50 25 Lot#:452
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201906240002
22780

06/24/2019
10:28:45

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TYSON DAVID 15 41 Lot#:22
Book:15 Pg:41
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE III

201906250002
25310

06/25/2019
02:01:25

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TIBBETTS LEE
C

6 74 Lot#:54 Book:6
Pg:74
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECOND
SECTOR

201906280002
30830

06/28/2019
08:52:33

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURRELL
HARRY A

30 54 Lot#:198
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 6
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT


