Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2019; Date Recorded= 2019/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201906050001 94610	06/05/2019 11:46:09	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMERSON DONNY L			39	123		Lot#:176 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE III
201906060001 96610	06/06/2019 08:02:42	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSSELL JEROME			36	131		Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:131 Sub:FLAGSTO NE
201906180002 15220	06/18/2019 09:41:26	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER LARRY D					Instr #:20110929000 288140	
201906140002 09840	06/14/2019 08:33:48	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARMISTEAD JOSHUA NATHAN			39	140		Lot#:248 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:140 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE I AMENDED MAP
201906140002 09880	06/14/2019 08:38:23	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMP RYAN			0	0		Lot:C Blk:7 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
201906140002 09880	06/14/2019 08:38:23	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMP RYAN						Other:SEE INST
201906040001 90590	06/04/2019 08:30:31	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENSEN DONALD			29	132		Lot#:207 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT
201906070001 99890	06/07/2019 12:19:28	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REITER DAVID					Instr #:20051208000 635110	
201906110002 05120	06/11/2019 03:34:44	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTISTA ANDREW					Instr #:20120531000 193130	
201906120002 05290	06/12/2019 08:04:39	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPERLING PADEN L			9	27		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 12TH SECTOR
201906140002 09880	06/14/2019 08:38:23	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMP RYAN						Lot#:C Blk:7 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
201906140002 09880	06/14/2019 08:38:23	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMP RYAN			0	0		Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201906210002 21790		NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER MEAGEN T		50	25	Lot#:452 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201906240002	06/24/2019 10:28:45	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TYSON DAVID		15	41	Lot#:22 Book:15 Pg:41 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE III
201906250002 25310	06/25/2019 02:01:25	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIBBETTS LEE C		6	74	Lot#:54 Book:6 Pg:74 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECOND SECTOR
201906280002 30830	06/28/2019 08:52:33	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURRELL HARRY A		30	54	Lot#:198 Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 6 AMENDED MAP OF FINAL PLAT